:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10172706

Oct 14, 2024 09:07 (UTC)

In epoch 317,897 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1444204 - 0.019371635 ETH®
49.08 USD

2 1444205 - 0.019369417 ETH®
49.07 USD

3 1444206 - 0.019356527 ETH®
49.04 USD

4 1444207 - 0.019360106 ETH®
49.05 USD

S 1444208 - 0.019307986 ETH®
48.92 USD

6 1444209 - 0.019379552 ETH&®
49.10 USD

7 1444210 - 0.019335807 ETH®
48.99 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10172706
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/317897
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444204
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444205
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444206
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444207
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444208
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444209
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444210

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

1444211

1444212

1444213

1444214

1444215

1444216

1444217

1444218

1444219

Validator Id

1239497

Amount

0.019369450
49.07 USD

0.019365451
49.06 USD

0.019323436
48.96 USD

0.019335466
48.99 USD

0.019358359
49.05 USD

0.019349623
49.02 USD

0.019314835
48.94 USD

0.019378597
49.10 USD

0.019330851
48.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.045933573

116.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444211
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444212
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444213
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444214
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444215
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444216
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444217
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444218
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1444219
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1239497

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



