

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 20:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10172706

DATE & TIME Oct 14, 2024 · 09:07 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 317,897 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1444204</u>	- 0.019371635 ETH � 49.08 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1444205</u>	- 0.019369417 ETH � 49.07 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1444206</u>	- 0.019356527 ETH � 49.04 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1444207</u>	- 0.019360106 ETH � 49.05 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1444208</u>	- 0.019307986 ETH � 48.92 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1444209</u>	- 0.019379552 ETH � 49.10 USD
<u>7</u>	1444210	- 0.019335807 ETH � 48.99 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1444211</u>	- 0.019369450 ETH � 49.07 USD
9	<u>1444212</u>	- 0.019365451 ETH � 49.06 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1444213</u>	- 0.019323436 ETH � 48.96 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1444214</u>	- 0.019335466 ETH � 48.99 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1444215</u>	- 0.019358359 ETH � 49.05 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1444216</u>	- 0.019349623 ETH � 49.02 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1444217</u>	- 0.019314835 ETH � 48.94 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1444218</u>	- 0.019378597 ETH � 49.10 USD
<u>16</u>	1444219	- 0.019330851 ETH � 48.98 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1239497	+ 0.045933573 ETH � 116.38 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.